
EVENT NAME :   AVA WA Division State Conference  2022

EVENT DATE :   4-5 November 2022

VENUE :  Esplanade Hotel Fremantle

REPLY DATE TO RETURN FORMS :  Friday 21st October 2022 

Email: don@advanswa.com.au

2022



COMPANY NAME:

CONTACT NAME:

STAND NUMBER:

DATE:

ADDRESS:

PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:

Note: NO DELIVERY FEE APPLICABLE FOR GRAPHICS

NOTE: NO DELIVERY FEE APPLICABLE FOR GRAPHICS EMAIL FORMS TO: don@advanswa.com.au

AVA 2022 Conference



FURNITURE PACKAGE OPTION   

Option 2:  1 x Dry bar table - available in black or white.
2 x standard round gas lift bars stools  in black or white
1 x zig zag brochure stand

Option 2 = $242.20
inc.GST per option order

Option 3 = $188.19
inc.GST per option order

Option 1 = $333.14
inc.GST per option order

Option 3:  1 x cab table - available in black or white.
2 x bonn black weave chairs 
1 x zig zag brochure stand

Option 1:  1 x Square counter with optional logo
2 x deco stools 

Black stools

Black stools

Please tick and add option 1, 2 or 3 to order form 

Black table

Black table

White stools

White stools

White table

White table

PLEASE NOTE: THE OPTIONS ABOVE DO NOT INCLUDE DELIVERY AND ADMINISTRATION COST. PLEASE ADD OPTION COST ON THE FURNITURE
PAGE 4 TO PROVIDE AN OVERALL TOTAL. YOU MAY CHOOSE TO ADD OTHER FURNITURE ON THIS PAGE IN ADDITION TO THE OPTIONS ADDED

AVA 2022 Conference



1 0.00

0.002

No Charge

No ChargeVENUE VISITOR CHAIRS

VENUE TRESTLE TABLE

COMPANY NAME: STAND NUMBER:

DATE:CONTACT NAME:

ADDRESS:

PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:

QTY FURNITURE ITEM CODE RATE AMOUNT

QTY LIGHTING & POWER CODE RATE AMOUNT

QTY AUDIO VISUAL CODE RATE AMOUNT

FULL GRAPHICS FASCIA FULL LOGO $110.00

LOGO ONLY GRAPHICS FASCIA LOGO $45.00

EXTRA SPOTLIGHT

ARMLIGHT

EXTRA 5AMP POWER

EXTRA 10AMP POWER

EXTRA 15AMP POWER

EXTRA 20AMP POWER

ANY 3 PHASE ON APPLICATION

50" LCD MONITOR ONLY

50" LCD & STAND

50" LCD & DVD & STAND

42" LCD MONITOR ONLY

42" LCD & STAND

42" LCD & DVD & STAND

32" LCD MONITOR ONLY

32" LCD & STAND

32" LCD & DVD & STAND

L10

NR2

L5

L5S

L28

L29

32LCDDS

32LCDS

32LCD

42PLSDS

42PLASS

42PLAS

50PLSDS

50PLASS

50PLAS

$36.30

$48.40

$66.50

$79.86

$119.79

$239.58

$435.19

$391.88

$305.25

$521.81

$478.50

$391.88

$695.06

$651.75

$565.13

RENTAL TOTAL (GST INC)

LATE FEE $55.00 (GST INC)

ADMINISTRATION FEE (GST INC)

TRANSPORT (GST INC)

TOTAL (AUD)

$22.00

$88.00

($55.00 LATE FEE FOR ORDERS PLACED AFTER SET RETURN DATE)

Return forms to Don Ainsworth
Email: don@advanswa.com.au

AVA 2022 Conference
FURNITURE ORDER



COMPANY NAME:

CONTACT NAME:

STAND NUMBER:

DATE:

ADDRESS:

PHONE: EMAIL:

ON THE PLAN BELOW COULD YOU PLEASE MARK WHERE YOU WISH TO POSITION YOUR ORDERED FURNITURE

ALL SHELVING WILL BE SCREWED TO THE BACK OR SIDE WALLS

BACK 2.4m HIGH WALL

STAND FURNITURE LAYOUT 

Email: don@advanswa.com.au

AVA 2022 Conference

OPEN BOOTH FRONTAGE

 Booth size = 3000mm wide x 2000mm deep- Each square is 1m x 1m 



STAND SPECIFICATION

Venue Furniture:

3 metres wide x 2 metres deep or 2m x 2m with 2400mm high walls.
Shell scheme style Booths:

All Walls: 

Lighting: 

Company Name is part of your package please fill in appropriate form 
and email back to Advans.

Power: 

1 x trestle table and 2 x venue chairs supplied.

In standard format on rear and side wall (on hire).

Dark grey material covered panels needing hook velcro for graphics.

Carpet:
Venue is carpeted.

Company Name: 

1 x 5 amp power supply.

2 x spotlights per Booth.

AVA 2022 Conference



ADVANS DISPLAY (1954) P.T.Y. L.T.D.  A.C.N.  060 563 706  A.B.N. 56 060 563 706  TRADING AS : ADVANS EXHIBITION SERVICES 

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:  info@advanswa.com.au

PAY BY INVOICE

PLEASE SEND THROUGH RECEIPT OF PAYMENT TO :INFO@ADVANSWA.COM.AU

EFT BANK DEPOSIT

PLEASE SUPPLY EMAIL ADDRESS FOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK

ADVANS EXHIBITION SERVICES

BSB: 086 089  ACC. NO: 60509 3350

MASTERCARD VISA AMERICAN EXPRESS EXPIRY DATE:

SIGNATURE:

NAME ON CARD:

COMPANY NAME:

COMPANY ADDRESS:

PHONE: EMAIL:

AMOUNT:

PAYMENT FORM
AVA 2022 Conference

PURCHASE ORDER #
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